
 

 

 

Pittsburgh District Office  
3 Parkway Center Suite 375 

Pittsburgh, PA 15220 
 

Telephone: 412-395-6560 
Office Website 

Office Email 
 

Title Name Phone Email 
District Director Kelly Hunt 412-368-6714 kelly.hunt@sba.gov 
Deputy District Director Angel Marschik 412-376-5354 angela.marschik@sba.gov 
Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Lynn Vozniak 412-615-4033 lynn.vozniak@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

David Pinkosky 412-615-4034 david.pinkosky@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Marisa Fentzel 412-615-4035 marisa.fentzel@sba.gov 

Public Affairs Specialist Janet Heyl 412-615-4036 janet.heyl@sba.gov 
Administrative Officer Jonathan Bennett 412-799-6052 jonathan.bennett@sba.gov 
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